ZHCS500TC
Part Number ZHCS500TC
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 500MA SOT23-3
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
ZHCS500TC Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ZHCS500TC
Manufacturer Part Number ZHCS500TC Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 500MA SOT23-3
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 550mV @ 500mA Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 40V
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-3 Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series - Reverse Recovery Time (trr) 10ns
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Operating Temperature - Junction 125°C (Max) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Diode Type Schottky Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 40µA @ 30V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) 500mA (DC) Capacitance @ Vr, F 20pF @ 25V, 1MHz
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ZHCS500TC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ZHCS500TC
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ZHCS1006TA DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 900MA SOT23-3 Diodes Incorporated 12238 pcs
ZHCS350TA DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 350MA SOD523 Diodes Incorporated 25976 pcs
ZHCS400TA DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 400MA SOD323 Diodes Incorporated 54000 pcs
ZHCS2000TC DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2A SOT23-6 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZHCS756TA DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 750MA SOT23-3 Diodes Incorporated 12238 pcs
ZHCS750TA DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 750MA SOT23-3 Diodes Incorporated 39100 pcs
ZHCS506QTA DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 500MA SOT23 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZHCS2000TA DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2A SOT23-6 Diodes Incorporated 69000 pcs
ZHCS1006TC DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 900MA SOT23-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZHCS400TC DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 400MA SOD323 Diodes Incorporated 10000 pcs
ZHCS750TC DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 750MA SOT23-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZHCS350 ZHCS350 DIODES DIODES 30000 pcs
ZHCS506TC DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 500MA SOT23-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZHCS350TC DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 350MA SOD523 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZHCS400QTA DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 400MA SOD323 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZHCS500TA DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 500MA SOT23-3 Diodes Incorporated 60000 pcs
ZHCS500 ZHCS500 ZETEX ZETEX 2058 pcs
ZHCS2000 ZHCS2000 ZETEX ZETEX 152 pcs
ZHCS506TA DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 500MA SOT23-3 Diodes Incorporated 15450 pcs
ZHCS756TC DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 750MA SOT23-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ZHCS500TC Details PDF